Cat RACE
PLACE PLACE
M
1st
2nd
3rd

F

1st 16
2nd 24
3rd 31

VL 35
1st 34

VM 40
1st 4

VL 40
1st 68

VM 45
1st 40

VL 45
1st 24

VM 50
1st 3

VL 50
1st 73

VM 55
1st 12

VL 55
1st 36

VM 60
1st 30

VL 60
1st 90

No

71
1"
19

70

108

116

69

31

47

19

60

86

62

24

Regatta 2018 Main Race Results
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TIME

28.28
29.29
29.56

35.48
36.51
38.26

39.13

30.34

43.39

40.07

36.51

29.56

44.33

35.24

39.32

38.14

49.54

NAME

MEN
ALEX CROSSLAND
DAVID HAMPTON
PETER MONAGHAN

LADIES
JODIE WITHYMAN
TILDA WOODARD
CHARLOTTE JONES

LADIES Vet 35

CHARLIE RAMSDALE

MENS Vet 40
LUKE MURRAY

LADIES Vet 40

JOANNA HOARE

MENS Vet 45
JAMES SMITH

LADIES Vet 45

TILDA WOODARD

MENS Vet 50
PETER MONAGHAN

LADIES Vet 50

JANE COOLEY

MENS Vet 55
TIMOTHY PELLOWE

LADIES Vet 55

TRACY ALLAN

MENS Vet 60
DES WHITE

LADIES Vet 60

NAOKO McKINNON

cLuB

CLEVEDON AC
UNATTACHED
TORBAY AC

CLEVEDON AC
BRNC
UNATTACHED

MUD CREW

CLEVEDON AC

UNATTACHED

UNATTACHED

BRNC

TORBAY AC

CLEVEDON AC

SADDLEWORTH RUNNERS

BRISTOL & WEST AC

EXMOUTH HARRIERS

UNATTACHED

M/F

CAT

SM
SM
VM 50

SL
VL 45
SL

VL 35

VM 40

VL 40

VM 45

VL 45

VM 50

VL 50

VM 55

VL 55

VM 60

VL 60



Cat

M 15-17
1st

F 1517
1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

B 11/12
1st
2nd
3rd

G 1112
1st
2nd
3rd

B 13/14
1st
2nd
3rd

G 13/14
1st
2nd
3rd

RACE
PLACE PLACE

33

45

24

10

45
97
98

o N

13

N

11
12

No

113

39

121

36

71
69
72

36
88
109

299
298
292

295

294

287
291

296
286

Regatta 2018 Main Race Results
sponsored by Subway @ Holliss Filling Stations

TIME

32.05

38.29

NAME CLUB
YOUTH MALE 15 -17
SAM YEARLING PLYMOUTH HARRIERS

YOUTH FEMALE 15 -17
GEORGIA PALMER CHELTENHAM HARRIERS

1ST DAAC MALE DARREN NEWTON TROPHY

33.55

JAMES PRODGER DAAC

1ST DAAC FEMALE TRUDIE ELLIOTT TROPHY

40.47

REBECCA HODGE DAAC

1ST LOCAL (NON DAAC) ALBERT FRENCH TROPHY

36.51

28.28
30.34
34.34

40.47
52.15
52.43

9.30
10.17
11.07

13.52

9.21

10.07
10.17

11.14
12.03

TILDA WOODARD BRNC
1ST MALE TEAM
CLEVEDON AC
ALEX CROSSLAND CLEVEDON AC
LUKE MURRAY CLEVEDON AC
TOM ABRAHAMS CLEVEDON AC

1ST FEMALE TEAM

DAAC

REBECCA HODGE DAAC
MARIE JONES DAAC
JANE PETERS DAAC

BOYS 11-12
DANIEL KENYON UNATTACHED
MICHAEL ROWE WORTHING & DISTRICT HARF
JAMES TUDOR HAVERING AC

GIRLS 11-12

JOSEPHINE WOODARD  UNATTACHED

BOYS 13-14
SAMUEL HART TORBAY AC
CHARLIE BRAYSHAW UNATTACHED
OSCAR VICKERS UNATTACHED
GIRLS 13-14
ANASTASIA WOODARD  UNATTACHED
CHLOE WEEKS UNATTACHED

M/F

CAT

M 15-17

F 15-17

SM

VL 45

VL 45

SM
VM 40
VM 40

VL 45
VL 60
VL 50

B 11/12
B 11/12
B 11/12

G 1112

B 13/14

B 13/14
B 13/14

G 13/14
G 13/14



PLACE

—_

© 00N O WN

No
71
11
19
69
107
113
119
30
121
72
38
86
33
81
35
70
94
41
104
115
16
114
68

117
45
29
25
53

108
65
39

116
55
62
85
34
64
47

96
97
93
36
105
63
73
49
82
20
42
79

TIME
28.28
29.29
29.56
30.34
30.50
32.05
32.28
33.50
33.55
34.34
35.15
35.24
35.31
35.34
35.47
35.48
36.02
36.16
36.31
36.34
36.38
36.44
36.47
36.51
36.59
37.02
37.20
37.42
38.08
38.14
38.26
38.27
38.29
39.13
39.17
39.32
39.52
39.55
40.06
40.07
40.19
40.27
40.32
40.40
40.47
40.51
41.07
41.29
41.32
41.40
41.42
41.52
41.59

Regatta 2018 Main Race Results

NAME

ALEX CROSSLAND
DAVID HAMPTON
PETER MONAGHAN
LUKE MURRAY
LAURENCE HILL
SAM YEARLING

ROGER EASTERBROOK

SEAN INGHAM
JAMES PRODGER
TOM ABRAHAMS
MARK PALMER
TIMOTHY PELLOWE
ANDREW COOKE
STEVE WEEKS

CHRISTOPHER DOWSETT

JODIE WITHYMAN
ALEX MAGEE
RUSSELL COLLINS

sponsored by Subway @ Holliss Filling Stations

CLUB

CLEVEDON AC
UNATTACHED

TORBAY AC

CLEVEDON AC
UNATTACHED

PLYMOUTH HARRIERS
TEIGNBRIDGE TROTTERS
UNATTACHED

DAAC

CLEVEDON AC
UNATTACHED
SADDLEWORTH RUNNERS
UNATTACHED

TORBAY AC

UNATTACHED

CLEVEDON AC

SOUTH DEVON AC

WEST BROMWICH HARRIERS

ALASDAIR CUNNINGHAM-SN UNATTACHED

ANDY WRAY

ANDY HEYES

VINCE LANGDON
JONAH MURRAY
TILDA WOODARD
MATTHEW GRZENDA
MARK DUNSTAN

CHRISTOPHER ROWE

THOMAS BATH
MARTIN BAKER
DES WHITE
CHARLOTTE JONES
NIGEL CHARMAN
GEORGIA PALMER
CHARLIE RAMSDALE
PAUL WRIGHT
TRACY ALLAN

TOM HUGH

BECKY GALEA
STEVEN CAYLESS
JAMES SMITH
COLIN PETERS
RUPERT ANDERSON
MARK HARRIS
EMMA MAGEE
REBECCA HODGE
M WOOD

SIMON HAWKES
MICHAEL HAWLEY
BEN WOOLVIN
GEORGE CLARKE
KEITH BELT
YVONNE BOYLE
JOHN WRIGHT

DAAC

CLEVEDON AC
SOUTH DEVON AC
NORTH SOMERSET
BRNC

PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS
UNATTACHED
ARUNNERS RC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
EXMOUTH HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
CLEVEDON AC
CHELTENHAM HARRIERS
MUD CREW
UNATTACHED
BRISTOL & WEST AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
SOUTH DEVON AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
SOUTH DEVON AC
DAAC

UNATTACHED
CLEVEDON AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

DAAC

SOUTH DEVON AC
UNATTACHED
POSTERS VALLEY PLODDERS

M/F

ESTTEEIEEEETM T2 nNssE=EESEZEEESESEEEECR

CAT
SM
SM

VM 50
VM 40
SM
M 15-17
VM 40
VM 40
SM
VM 40
SM
VM 55
SM
VM 40
SM
SL
SM
SM
VM 50
SM
VM 55
VM 50
M 15-17
VL 45
VM 40
SM
VM 40
VM 40
SM
VM 60
SL
VM 55
F 15-17
VL 35
SM
VL 55
SM
SL
VM 40
VM 45
VM 50
SM
VM 45
SL
VL 45
VM 55
VM 60
VM 55
SM
M 15-17
VM 60
VL 45
VM 45



PLACE
54
56=
556=
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

No
67
103
102
77
54
5
83
101
32
76
40
10
12
21
31
91
111
17
87
60
100
43
18
61
50
120
56
13
59
58
6
78
66
51
110
23
24
99
15
106

98
52
88
109
80
37
112
89
90
84

TIME
42.10
42.14
42.14
42.25
42.30
42.35
42.41
42.46
42.48
43.09
43.19
43.24
43.29
43.30
43.39
43.40
43.42
43.43
44.24
44.33
45.24
45.30
45.38
45.40
46.04
46.44
46.51
47.01
47.34
48.19
49.08
49.10
49.20
49.21
49.28
49.39
49.54
50.29
50.58
51.10
51.16
51.26
51.44
52.15
52.43
52.44
52.53
53.18
53.37
53.37
53.55

Regatta 2018 Main Race Results

NAME

MEG MCCRUM

LEN PARR FERRIS
ED PARR FERRIS
ROBERT ROBINSON
NIC LLOYD

ELLIS HOWRD
LUCY PRITCHARD
FREDDIE DE'ARTH
PAUL SMITH

GAVIN VICKERS
ROBERT WILSMORE
COLIN WALTON
PAUL SCOTFORD
ANTHONY FURY
JOANNA HOARE
SALLY GREENSLADE
STUART LEVY
GAVIN WAY

DANIEL BEAULIEU
JANE COOLEY

J BELCHER

COLIN MONCKTON
JAMES PICKETT
JACKIE DAWES
SALLY WILLIAMS
SALLY EASTERBROOK
JENNY GRIFFITHS
MATTHEW WINDSOR
TERRY WALLACE
BARRY FLETCHER
ANDREW HOWARD
AGATA BYRTUSOVA
HANNAH CAYLESS
MICK DOBSON
RICHARD PIDSLEY
CHRIS PILLAR
NAOKO McKINNON
MARY DE'ARTH
ELAINE HEYES
SALLY FLETCHER
ROGER WEBB

JANE GERRARD
EMMA HOWITT
MARIE JONES

JANE PETERS
WILLIAM SHEPPARD
JULIAN TUKNER
MARINA BLAY

JOE KOWALSKI
EMMA DICKENSON
JOSE PRITCHARD

sponsored by Subway @ Holliss Filling Stations

CLUB

NORTH SOMERSET
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
HOLFIRTH HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
WORCESTER TRI CLUB
UNATTACHED

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

CORSHAM

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
CLEVEDON AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
OKEHAMPTON
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

BRACKNELL FOREST RUNNEF

UNATTACHED
DAAC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
CLEVEDON AC
UNATTACHED
SOUTH DEVON AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
DAAC

DAAC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
SOUTH DEVON AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

M/F

MTTAUETNMEZEEETT T IAETNTIAIAIEETTTIAZZ7T71Taanm=nmmssEsnssEEET

CAT
F 15-17
VM 40
VM 40
VM 60

SM

SM

SL

SM
VM 45
VM 40
VM 50
VM 55
VM 50
VM 55
VL 40
VL 45
VM 40
VM 40

SM
VL 50

SM
VM 45

SM
VL 50
VL 50
VL 40
VL 35

SM

SM
VM 60
VM 45

SL
VL 35
VM 60
VM 50
VM 60
VL 60
VL 55
VL 60
VL 50
VM 60
VL 50
VL 40
VL 60
VL 50

SM
VM 45
VL 40

SM
VL 35
VL 60



PLACE
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

No
92
57
75
48
74
44
122

95
118

22
14
26
27
28

TIME
54.36
54.58
55.00
55.27
56.00
56.42
59.09
59.28
59.57
61.14
65.58

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Regatta 2018 Main Race Results

NAME

JOHN DRENNAN
ANTHONY JONES
DANIEL TUDOR

EMMA FYSON

CLARE HOLDING
MARY BETH DUNSTAN
PETER HART

BRENDA GRANT
STEVE WADDINGTON
HEIDI LEONARD
WILLIAM VALENTINE
LORRAINE OSBOURNE
MICHAEL DE MEYER
CLAIRE ARNOLD
LEWIS DONOGHUE
WILLIAM DONOGHUE

sponsored by Subway @ Holliss Filling Stations

CLUB

SOUTH DEVON AC
UNATTACHED
HAVERING 90 JOGGERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
SOUTH DEVON AC
SOUTH DEVON AC
UNATTACHED
TORBAY AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

M/F

SN2

CAT
VM 60
VM 60
VM 45
VL 35
VL 40

SL
VM 55
VL 60
VM 60
VL 35
VM 60
VL 65
VM 55
VL 40

SM

M 15-17



PLACE
33
54

16
31
38
44
60
85
110

34
80
86
103
108
114

68
79
96
101
109
118

24
45
52
69

73
77
78
93
95
98

36
91

90
92
97
104
112

23
50
120

No
39
67

70
108
34
93
83
78
44

116
56
66
90
48
118

31
120
52
112
74
26

36
42
91

60
61
50
106
98
109

62
99

24
15
88
84

113
68
82
28

71
11
107
121
38
33
35
94
41

TIME
38.29
42.10

35.48
38.26
39.55
40.40
42.41
49.10
56.42

39.13
46.51
49.20
53.37
55.27
61.14

43.39
46.44
51.44
53.18
56.00

DNS

36.51
40.47
41.52
43.40

44.33
45.40
46.04
51.10
51.26
52.43

39.32
50.29

49.54
50.58
52.15
53.55
59.28

32.05
36.47
41.40

DNS

28.28
29.29
30.50
33.55
35.15
35.31
35.47
36.02
36.16

Regatta 2018 Main Race Results
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NAME
GEORGIA PALMER
MEG MCCRUM

JODIE WITHYMAN
CHARLOTTE JONES
BECKY GALEA

EMMA MAGEE

LUCY PRITCHARD
AGATA BYRTUSOVA
MARY BETH DUNSTAN

CHARLIE RAMSDALE
JENNY GRIFFITHS
HANNAH CAYLESS
EMMA DICKENSON
EMMA FYSON

HEIDI LEONARD

JOANNA HOARE
SALLY EASTERBROOK
EMMA HOWITT
MARINA BLAY

CLARE HOLDING
CLAIRE ARNOLD

TILDA WOODARD
REBECCA HODGE
YVONNE BOYLE
SALLY GREENSLADE

JANE COOLEY
JACKIE DAWES
SALLY WILLIAMS
SALLY FLETCHER
JANE GERRARD
JANE PETERS

TRACY ALLAN
MARY DE'ARTH

NAOKO McKINNON
ELAINE HEYES
MARIE JONES
JOSE PRITCHARD
BRENDA GRANT

SAM YEARLING
JONAH MURRAY
GEORGE CLARKE
WILLIAM DONOGHUE

ALEX CROSSLAND
DAVID HAMPTON
LAURENCE HILL
JAMES PRODGER
MARK PALMER
ANDREW COOKE

CLUB
CHELTENHAM HARRIERS
NORTH SOMERSET

CLEVEDON AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
SOUTH DEVON AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

MUD CREW

BRACKNELL FOREST RUNNERS

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
SOUTH DEVON AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

BRNC
DAAC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

CLEVEDON AC
OKEHAMPTON
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
DAAC

BRISTOL & WEST AC
UNATTACHED

UNATTACHED
CLEVEDON AC
DAAC
UNATTACHED
SOUTH DEVON AC

PLYMOUTH HARRIERS
NORTH SOMERSET
DAAC

UNATTACHED

CLEVEDON AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
DAAC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

CHRISTOPHER DOWSET UNATTACHED

ALEX MAGEE
RUSSELL COLLINS

SOUTH DEVON AC
WEST BROMWICH HARRIERS

M/F

m M
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m M

M ™M M

=L

=SS

CAT
F 15-17
F 15-17

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

VL 35
VL 35
VL 35
VL 35
VL 35
VL 35

VL 40
VL 40
VL 40
VL 40
VL 40
VL 40

VL 45
VL 45
VL 45
VL 45

VL 50
VL 50
VL 50
VL 50
VL 50
VL 50

VL 55
VL 55

VL 60
VL 60
VL 60
VL 60
VL 60

M 15-17
M 15-17
M 15-17
M 15-17

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM



PLACE
20
26
29
35
37
42
49
58
59
61
72
74
76
81
82
99
102
119

4
7
8

10
14
25
27
28
39
55=
55=
63
70
71

40
43
53
62
75
84
100
107

19
22
41
64
66
88

12
21
32
46
48
65
67
111
117

No
115
45
53
55
85
96
49
54
5
101
87
100
18
13
59
80
89
27

119
30
72
81

117
29
25
64
103
102
76
111
17

47
97
79
32
43

37
75

19
104
114

3

40

12
110

86
16
65
105
73
10
21
122
14

sponsored by Subway @ Holliss Filling Stations

TIME
36.34
37.02
38.08
39.17
39.52
40.27
41.32
42.30
42.35
42.46
44.24
45.24
45.38
47.01
47.34
52.44
53.37

DNS

30.34
32.28
33.50
34.34
35.34
36.59
37.20
37.42
40.06
42.14
42.14
43.09
43.42
43.43

40.07
40.32
41.59
42.48
45.30
49.08
52.53
55.00

29.56
36.31
36.44
40.19
43.19
43.29
49.28

35.24
36.38
38.27
40.51
41.29
43.24
43.30
59.09

DNS

Regatta 2018 Main Race Results

NAME

ANDY WRAY

MARK DUNSTAN
MARTIN BAKER
PAUL WRIGHT

TOM HUGH

RUPERT ANDERSON
BEN WOOLVIN

NIC LLOYD

ELLIS HOWRD
FREDDIE DE'ARTH
DANIEL BEAULIEU

J BELCHER

JAMES PICKETT
MATTHEW WINDSOR
TERRY WALLACE
WILLIAM SHEPPARD
JOE KOWALSKI
LEWIS DONOGHUE

LUKE MURRAY

ROGER EASTERBROOK

SEAN INGHAM

TOM ABRAHAMS
STEVE WEEKS
MATTHEW GRZENDA

CHRISTOPHER ROWE

THOMAS BATH
STEVEN CAYLESS
LEN PARR FERRIS
ED PARR FERRIS
GAVIN VICKERS
STUART LEVY
GAVIN WAY

JAMES SMITH
MARK HARRIS
JOHN WRIGHT
PAUL SMITH

COLIN MONCKTON
ANDREW HOWARD
JULIAN TUKNER
DANIEL TUDOR

PETER MONAGHAN

CLUB

DAAC

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
DAAC

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

CLEVEDON AC
TEIGNBRIDGE TROTTERS
UNATTACHED
CLEVEDON AC

TORBAY AC

PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS
ARUNNERS RC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
WORCESTER TRI CLUB
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

POSTERS VALLEY PLODDERS

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
HAVERING 90 JOGGERS

TORBAY AC

ALASDAIR CUNNINGHAN UNATTACHED

VINCE LANGDON
COLIN PETERS
ROBERT WILSMORE
PAUL SCOTFORD
RICHARD PIDSLEY

TIMOTHY PELLOWE
ANDY HEYES

NIGEL CHARMAN

M WOOD

MICHAEL HAWLEY
COLIN WALTON
ANTHONY FURY
PETER HART
MICHAEL DE MEYER

SOUTH DEVON AC
SOUTH DEVON AC
UNATTACHED
CORSHAM
UNATTACHED

SADDLEWORTH RUNNERS
CLEVEDON AC

CLEVEDON AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
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CAT
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

VM 40
VM 40
VM 40
VM 40
VM 40
VM 40
VM 40
VM 40
VM 40
VM 40
VM 40
VM 40
VM 40
VM 40

VM 45
VM 45
VM 45
VM 45
VM 45
VM 45
VM 45
VM 45

VM 50
VM 50
VM 50
VM 50
VM 50
VM 50
VM 50

VM 55
VM 55
VM 55
VM 55
VM 55
VM 55
VM 55
VM 55
VM 55



PLACE
30
47
51
57
83
87
89
94
105
106
113
115

No

63
20
77
58
51
23

92
57
95

sponsored by Subway @ Holliss Filling Stations

TIME
38.14
41.07
41.42
42.25
48.19
49.21
49.39
51.16
54.36
54.58
59.57
65.58

Regatta 2018 Main Race Results

NAME

DES WHITE

SIMON HAWKES
KEITH BELT
ROBERT ROBINSON
BARRY FLETCHER
MICK DOBSON
CHRIS PILLAR
ROGER WEBB

JOHN DRENNAN
ANTHONY JONES
STEVE WADDINGTON
WILLIAM VALENTINE

CLUB

EXMOUTH HARRIERS
CLEVEDON AC
SOUTH DEVON AC
HOLFIRTH HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
SOUTH DEVON AC
SOUTH DEVON AC
UNATTACHED
SOUTH DEVON AC
TORBAY AC
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CAT
VM 60
VM 60
VM 60
VM 60
VM 60
VM 60
VM 60
VM 60
VM 60
VM 60
VM 60
VM 60
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No

294
299
287
291
298
300
293
288
292
285
296
286
295
290
289
297

TIME

9.21
9.30
10.07
10.17
10.17
10.46
10.59
11.01
11.07
11.07
11.14
12.03
13.52
14.14
14.17
15.13

Regatta 2018 Boys n Girls
Race Results

NAME

SAMUEL HART

DANIEL KENYON
CHARLIE BRAYSHAW
OSCAR VICKERS
MICHAEL ROWE
JOSEF GARLICK
ASHDON FOWLER
JACK DEEKER

JAMES TUDOR

MONTY CAHRTERIS
ANASTASIA WOODARD
CHLOE WEEKS
JOSEPHINE WOODARD
CHARLIE PERRY

DON O'FLAHERTY
TOBY BELLAMY

sponsored by Subway @ Holliss Filling Stations

CLUB

TORBAY AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
WORTHING & DISTRICT HARRIER
DAAC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
HAVERING AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
DAAC

M/F

=T === 71T m 222 5

CAT

B 13/14
B 11/12
B 13/14
B 13/14
B11/12
B 13/14
B 13/14
B 13/14
B 11/12
B 11/12
G 13/14
G 13/14
G 1112
B 11/12
B11/12
B 11/12
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299
298
292
285
290
289
297

294
287
291
300
293
288

205

296
286

Regatta 2018 Boys n Girls Race Results
sponsored by Subway @ Holliss Filling Stations

TIME NAME

DANIEL KENYON
MICHAEL ROWE
JAMES TUDOR
MONTY CAHRTERIS
CHARLIE PERRY
DON O'FLAHERTY
TOBY BELLAMY

SAMUEL HART
CHARLIE BRAYSHAW
OSCAR VICKERS
JOSEF GARLICK
ASHDON FOWLER
JACK DEEKER

JOSEPHINE WOODARD

ANASTASIA WOODARD
CHLOE WEEKS

CLUB
UNATTACHED

WORTHING & DISTRICT HARRII

HAVERING AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
DAAC

TORBAY AC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
DAAC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

UNATTACHED

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

M/F

=T 2= =222 £

=T 2= £

CAT

B 11/12
B 11/12
B 11/12
B 11/12
B 11/12
B 11/12
B 11/12

B 13/14
B 13/14
B 13/14
B 13/14
B 13/14
B 13/14

G 1112

G 13/14
G 13/14



